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LIST OF CONFIDENTIAL CONTACTS
	NAME


	DESIGNATION
	BASE / CONTACT DETAILS

	Cheryl Clifford

	Personal Assistant
	Cameron House
01592 226447 (or ext 46447)

Cheryl.Clifford@nhs.soct


	Michelle Corlett


	Medical Secretary
	Victoria Hospital

Ext 28686

Michelle.Corlett@nhs.scot 



	Ged Coughlin


	Community Psychiatric Nurse
	North East Fife
01334 653705

gerard.coughlin@nhs.scot


	Tina Coventry
	Clinical Research Assistant


	Covering the VHK

01592 643355 Ext 24463

Christina.Coventry@nhs.scot


	Tuesday Dixon


	Switchboard Operator
	Victoria Hospital
Dial 0

tuesday.dixon@nhs.scot


	Karen McDonald


	Care Manager
	Queen Margaret Hospital
Ext 24267

karen.mcdonald7@nhs.scot


	Gill Ogden
	Clinical Nurse Manager- Planned Care
	Victoria Hospital

Ext 20148
gillian.ogden@nhs.scot


	Lynne Parsons 


	Lead Podiatrist
	Podiatry Department

07585 090589

Lynne.Parsons@nhs.scot 


	Graeme Pettigrew


	Business Manager
	Cameron Hospital
01592 226529 (or ext 46529)

Graeme.Pettigrew@nhs.scot 



	Janette Wheeler


	Deputy Support Services Manager
	Victoria Hospital

Ext 29529
Janette.Wheeler@nhs.scot


	Brenda Wood


	Specialist Biomedical Scientist/ Unite Union Rep
	Victoria Hospital
Ext 29471

Brenda.Wood@nhs.scot
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